Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.

Gunter Bromert, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe
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Tel.: 0151 — 72 53 69 63, E-Mail: gb_pssb_rwk@posteo.net

Luftgewehr 2023

Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

Ergebnisse
Vorkampfe: Rickkampfe:
1) 10.09.2023 4)22.10.202
1503 . 1453 KKSV Ohlweiler SV Hub. Stipshausen 1505 : 1465
1441 1341 SV Hennweiler SV Windesheim * 1459 : 1374
1420 1516 SG Abenheim SG Florsheim-Dalsheim 1404 1535
1504 1375 SG Bingen SVP Bechtolsheim 1488 1358
2) 24.09.2023 5) 05.11.2023
1481 ;1472 SV Hub. Stipshausen SV Hennweiler :
1304 ;1485 SV Windesheim * KKSV Ohlweiler
1526 1486 SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim SG Bingen
1325 1431 SVP Bechtolsheim SG Abenheim
3) 08.10.2023 6) 18.11.2023
1502 : 1465 KKSV Ohlweiler SV Hennweiler :
1465 ;1295 SV Hub. Stipshausen SV Windesheim *
1446 1472 SG Abenheim SG Bingen
1487 1349 SG Florsheim-Dalsheim SVP Bechtolsheim

* = AK
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4. Wettkampf, 22. Oktober 2023

SV Hub. Stipshausen 1465

SV Windesheim * 1374
SG Florsheim-Dalsheim 1535
SVP Bechtolsheim 1358

1505
1441
1404
1488

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
1. SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim 1516 1526 1487
2. KKSV Ohlweiler 1503 1485 1502
3. SG Bingen 1504 1486 1472
4. SV Hub. Stipshausen 1453 1481 1465
5. SV Hennweiler 1441 1472 1465
6. SG Abenheim 1420 1431 1446
7. SVP Bechtolsheim 1375 1325 1349
8. SV Windesheim * 1341 1304 1295
Tageswertung
Name Verein Ergebnis
1. Moos, Alexander SG Florsheim-Dalsheim 392
2. Hager, Svea SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim 386
3. Bootz, Charlotte SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim 383

Einzelwertung

Name Verein
1. Moos, Alexander

2. Mdller, Laura KKSV Onhlweiler
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4. WK
1535
1505
1488
1465
1459
1404
1358
1374

1TWK 2.WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim 382 392 376 392
380 377 378 375

KKSV Onhlweiler
SV Hennweiler
SG Abenheim
SG Bingen

5WK 6WK Summe  Schnitt

6064
5995
5950
5864
5837
5701
5407
5314

Summe

1542
1510

1516,00
1498,75
1487,50
1466,00
1459,25
1425,25
1351,75
1328,50

Schnitt
385,50
377,50
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Keller, Uwe
Bootz, Charlotte
Madller, Dennis
Rehberg, Daniel
Pick, Sebastian
Enders, Jurgen
Born, Gaby

. Jung, Daniel

. Barth, Yannick

. Mdller, Jorg

. Bromert, Gunter

. Hausmann, Yannah
. Jacobi, Silvana

. Mikolaiczyk, Rene

. Muller, Gunther

. Bauer, Rainer

. Jurk, Andreas

. Muller, Lena

. Schmitt, Janine

. Ketterle, Tristan

. Strack, Katrin

. Steil, Torsten

. Bitsch, Nikola

. Jorger, Friedel

. Hofmann, Nina

. Wirzburger, Franziska
. Braun, Jens

. GroRRe, Marvin

. Niebuer, Jurgen

. Kreucher, Jannick

. Dallmann, Jean-Luc
. Zuck, Jessica

. Dill, Johanna

. Hager, Svea

. Schréder, Luise

. Uhrig, Marcus

. Sonnet, Matthias

. Weigand, Jonas

. HaulBner, Tim

. Reidenbach, Markus
. Hemer, Steffen

. Vomland, Hans-Jurgen
. Filip, Lucas

. Hermann, Wolfgang
. Striiben, Svea

. Bamberger, David

. Schneider, Neele

SG Bingen

SG Florsheim-Dalsheim
KKSV Ohlweiler

SG Bingen

SV Hub. Stipshausen
KKSV Onhlweiler

SG Floérsheim-Dalsheim
SV Hennweiler

SV Hub. Stipshausen
KKSV Onhlweiler

SG Bingen

SG Floérsheim-Dalsheim
SV Hub. Stipshausen
SV Hennweiler

SG Bingen

SV Hennweiler

SG Abenheim

SV Windesheim

SV Hennweiler

SG Abenheim

SG Abenheim

SV Hub. Stipshausen
SVP Bechtolsheim

SVP Bechtolsheim

SG Floérsheim-Dalsheim
SG Abenheim

SV Hennweiler

SG Floérsheim-Dalsheim
SVP Bechtolsheim

SG Bingen

SV Windesheim

SV Windesheim

SV Windesheim

SG Florsheim-Dalsheim
SV Windesheim

SG Florsheim-Dalsheim
SG Bingen

SG Florsheim-Dalsheim
SG Abenheim

SV Hub. Stipshausen
SG Abenheim

SVP Bechtolsheim

SG Abenheim

SVP Bechtolsheim

SV Windesheim

KKSV Onhlweiler

SV Windesheim
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379
368
373
377
362
364
375
368
369
373
374
371
371
368
365
355
355
356
350
370
349
351
356
355
343
341
336
324
335
333
326
344
208
387
281
372
374
350
346
342

329
304

208
377
315

378
370
370
371
372
374
372
375
373
364
364
364
374
373
363
355
362
367
369
348
365
362
353
338
345
356
352
352
345
328
321
332
261
389
284
373
373

342
342
331
289
311
285

373
377
380
369
375
379
368
368
370
365
363
366
361
367
361
372
366
352
358
363
360
359
349
352
354
345
347
333
333
331
326
303
314

281

367

357

357

340

303

315
274

377
383
375
376
382
373
374
372
370
375
369
369
362
359
366
366
365
368
362
350
350
351
331
343
345
339
339
363
353
355
343
337
323
386
296
373

366

328
337
331

305
326
380

1507
1498
1498
1493
1491
1490
1489
1483
1482
1477
1470
1470
1468
1467
1455
1448
1448
1443
1439
1431
1424
1423
1389
1388
1387
1381
1374
1372
1366
1347
1316
1316
1196
1162
1142
1118
1114
1073
1045
1012
1008

949

918

905

898

757

315
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376,75
374,50
374,50
373,25
372,75
372,50
372,25
370,75
370,50
369,25
367,50
367,50
367,00
366,75
363,75
362,00
362,00
360,75
359,75
357,75
356,00
355,75
347,25
347,00
346,75
345,25
343,50
343,00
341,50
336,75
329,00
329,00
299,00
387,33
285,50
372,67
371,33
357,67
348,33
337,33
336,00
316,33
306,00
301,67
299,33
378,50
315,00
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